2022 1 57,000/- 
Received 

from System 

Admin stock 

4 HP Laser jet pro p1108 Plus printer 2025 2 30,680/-  

Total  ₹ 28,28,820/-  

Note: Enclose the bills/invoices of the major equipment procured. 

TOTAL INVESTMENT FOR EACH LAB IN Rs. 

1. A306 -₹ 39,85,580/- ( Thirty-nine lakh Eighty Five thousand five hundred eighty only) 

2. A214 - ₹ 28,28,820/- (Twenty-eight lakh twenty-eight thousand eight hundred twenty only) 

TOTAL INVESTMENT FOR ALL THE LABS in  

Rs. Sixty Eight Lakh Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred only. (₹ 68,14,400/-) 

Details of the Special (Skill) Laboratories Established - (A214) 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the Skill 
Lab established 

Details of important equipment 
procured 

Total Investment  
(Rs.) 

Remarks  

1 

Advanced AI Skill 

Development Lab for 

Generative Intelligence